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448.14Mini-Fée / berger Shetland (Arm Band #: DDV30604) - Camille Boucher1 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0049.00 37.44 86.560.00

Standard-1 0.00 0.0066.00 49.08 116.920.00

Gambler-1 66.00 64.63 32.0032

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0047.00 34.34 87.660.00

Gambler-2 66.00 69.47 30.0030

Standard-2 5.00 5.0076.00 57.42 95.000.00
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633.14Rebel / Australian Cattle Dog (Arm Band #: DDV21005) - Yolande Legris1 )

Standard-1 0.00 0.0062.00 35.51 126.490.00

Gambler-1 64.00 55.31 90.6982

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0046.00 27.19 93.810.00

Gambler-2 64.00 55.25 103.7595

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0041.00 26.97 89.030.00

Standard-2 0.00 0.0071.00 41.63 129.370.00

537.63Shiva / Schapendoes (Arm Band #: DDV21011) - Lyne Bujold2 )

Gambler-1 64.00 63.00 80.0079

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0046.00 42.04 78.960.00

Standard-1 0.00 0.0062.00 54.71 107.290.00

Gambler-2 64.00 61.25 85.7583

Standard-2 0.00 0.0071.00 60.12 110.880.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.2541.00 41.25 0.25 74.75

388.00Arielle / Berger Australien (Arm Band #: DDV21009) - Nathalie Richard3 )

Standard-1 10.00 10.0062.00 49.10 90.000.00

Gambler-1 64.00 69.32 44.0044

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0046.00 33.92 87.080.00

Standard-2 50.00 50.0071.00 64.08 50.000.00

Gambler-2 64.00 64.85 35.0035

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0041.00 34.08 81.920.00
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600.60Gitan / Portuguese Water Dog (Arm Band #: DDV21627) - Carmen Lachapelle1 )

Standard-1 0.00 0.0062.00 35.28 126.720.00

Gambler-1 64.00 55.54 110.46102

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0046.00 27.21 93.790.00

Gambler-2 64.00 57.70 96.3090

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0041.00 27.67 88.330.00

Standard-2 15.00 15.0071.00 39.69 85.000.00

549.71Maüi / Golden Retriever (Arm Band #: DDV21632) - Jean-François Marcoux (2)2 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0046.00 28.63 92.370.00

Standard-1 0.00 0.0062.00 39.34 122.660.00

Gambler-1 64.00 56.09 43.0043

Standard-2 0.00 0.0071.00 47.50 123.500.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0041.00 30.18 85.820.00

Gambler-2 64.00 58.64 82.3677

526.63Ryder / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: DDV21624) - Marie Linteau3 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0046.00 29.98 91.020.00

Gambler-1 64.00 56.96 91.0484

Standard-1 0.00 0.0062.00 38.37 123.630.00

Jumpers-2 5.00 5.0041.00 34.37 70.000.00

Gambler-2 64.00 60.06 75.9472

Standard-2 25.00 25.0071.00 54.86 75.000.00

517.35Caramel / Golden Retriever (Arm Band #: DDV21635) - Jean Godin4 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0046.00 29.17 91.830.00

Standard-1 5.00 5.0062.00 43.22 95.000.00

Gambler-1 64.00 59.74 74.2670

Gambler-2 64.00 70.07 47.0047

Standard-2 0.00 0.0071.00 45.72 125.280.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0041.00 32.02 83.980.00

483.04Snowball / All Canadian (Arm Band #: DDV31633) - Amélie Gagnon-Dupont (2)5 )

Standard-1 0.00 0.0062.00 45.38 116.620.00

Gambler-1 64.00 63.34 37.0037

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0046.00 34.46 86.540.00

Standard-2 0.00 0.0071.00 51.92 119.080.00

Gambler-2 64.00 68.01 42.0042

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0041.00 34.20 81.800.00
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456.50Kallie / All Canadian (Arm Band #: DDV21628) - Maryse Godbout6 )

Gambler-1 64.00 64.11 37.0037

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0046.00 29.66 91.340.00

Standard-1 0.00 0.0062.00 39.58 122.420.00

Gambler-2 64.00 60.32 28.0028

Standard-2 5.00 5.0071.00 47.91 95.000.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0041.00 33.26 82.740.00

454.00Dover / All Canadian (Arm Band #: DDV21638) - Eric Tanguay7 )

Gambler-1 64.00 62.12 38.0038

Jumpers-1 5.00 5.0046.00 28.07 70.000.00

Standard-1 5.00 5.0062.00 42.05 95.000.00

Gambler-2 64.00 60.00 91.0087

Standard-2 10.00 10.0071.00 50.12 90.000.00

Jumpers-2 5.00 5.0041.00 32.07 70.000.00

430.92Lucas / Berger Allemand (Arm Band #: DDV21603) - Francis Trudel8 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0046.00 30.72 90.280.00

Standard-1 10.00 10.0062.00 47.16 90.000.00

Gambler-1 64.00 58.22 38.0038

Standard-2 10.00 10.0071.00 49.84 90.000.00

Gambler-2 64.00 63.82 35.0035

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0041.00 28.36 87.640.00

417.46Shawn / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: DDV21634) - Maude Pothier9 )

Standard-1 20.00 20.0062.00 28.49 80.000.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0046.00 25.54 95.460.00

Gambler-1 64.00 58.85 55.0055

Gambler-2 64.00 50.75 42.0042

Jumpers-2 5.00 5.0041.00 24.52 70.000.00

Standard-2 25.00 25.0071.00 37.34 75.000.00

407.12Maestro / Flat Coated Retriever (Arm Band #: DDV31648) - Daniel St-Amand10 )

Gambler-1 64.00 58.88 58.1253

Standard-1 10.00 10.0062.00 58.54 90.000.00

Jumpers-1 5.00 5.0046.00 43.72 70.000.00

Gambler-2 64.00 56.64 29.0029

Jumpers-2 10.00 10.0041.00 40.24 65.000.00

Standard-2 5.00 5.0071.00 62.97 95.000.00
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391.01Charlie / Flat Coated Retriever (Arm Band #: DDV21605) - Vanessa Michaud11 )

Gambler-1 64.00 71.30 25.0025

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0046.00 33.38 87.620.00

Standard-1 0.00 0.0062.00 49.22 112.780.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0041.00 38.39 77.610.00

Standard-2 35.00 35.0071.00 57.51 65.000.00

Gambler-2 64.00 66.00 23.0023

381.00Charlotte / Bouvier Bernois (Arm Band #: DDV21618) - Manon Lacoursière12 )

Jumpers-1 5.00 5.0046.00 37.01 70.000.00

Standard-1 5.00 5.0062.00 46.65 95.000.00

Gambler-1 64.00 71.78 32.0032

Gambler-2 64.00 53.52 34.0034

Jumpers-2 5.00 5.0041.00 37.16 70.000.00

Standard-2 20.00 20.0071.00 63.27 80.000.00

296.81Bedo / Berger Anglais (Arm Band #: DDV21623) - Nathalie Gauthier13 )

Jumpers-1 5.00 5.0046.00 35.72 70.000.00

Gambler-1 64.00 74.74 35.0035

Standard-1 20.00 20.0062.00 61.88 80.000.00

Jumpers-2 30.00 41.1241.00 52.12 11.12 33.88

Gambler-2 64.00 62.18 18.0018

Standard-2 40.00 40.0771.00 71.07 0.07 59.93

279.00Merlin / Border Collie (Arm Band #: DDV21604) - Manon Fréchette14 )

Gambler-1 64.00 61.11 41.0041

Jumpers-1 30.00 30.0046.00 30.43 45.000.00

Standard-1 20.00 20.0062.00 38.12 80.000.00

Standard-2 30.00 30.0071.00 45.95 70.000.00

Gambler-2 64.00 62.93 43.0043

Jumpers-2 80.00 81.6141.00 42.61 1.61 0.00
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487.37Dali / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R31006) - Annie Monette (2)1 )

Standard-1 5.00 5.0055.00 43.05 95.000.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 32.55 83.450.00

Gambler-1 62.00 59.41 78.5976

Gambler-2 62.00 64.20 29.0029

Standard-2 0.00 0.0063.00 46.28 116.720.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0039.00 29.39 84.610.00

471.61Minnie / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R31007) - Alain St-Louis2 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 33.91 82.090.00

Gambler-1 62.00 64.39 46.0046

Standard-1 10.00 10.0055.00 37.70 90.000.00

Gambler-2 62.00 61.27 75.7375

Standard-2 5.00 5.0063.00 44.43 95.000.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0039.00 31.21 82.790.00

398.25Fergie / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R31019) - Carole-Anne Girouard3 )

Gambler-1 62.00 56.94 34.0034

Jumpers-1 25.00 25.0041.00 41.00 50.000.00

Standard-1 0.00 0.0055.00 45.58 109.420.00

Gambler-2 62.00 57.77 37.0037

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0039.00 31.17 82.830.00

Standard-2 15.00 15.0063.00 62.59 85.000.00

393.37Peter Wabbit / Welsh Corgi (Arm Band #: R31014) - Hugo Raiche4 )

Gambler-1 62.00 55.62 31.0031

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 32.07 83.930.00

Standard-1 20.00 20.0055.00 41.14 80.000.00

Standard-2 20.00 20.0063.00 45.67 80.000.00

Gambler-2 62.00 49.78 36.0036

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0039.00 31.56 82.440.00
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372.51Sundancer / Papillon (Arm Band #: R31013) - Maxine Holmes (2)5 )

Standard-1 5.00 5.0055.00 40.98 95.000.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 30.49 85.510.00

Gambler-1 62.00 63.75 33.0033

Standard-2 10.00 10.0063.00 51.81 90.000.00

Gambler-2 62.00 64.46 34.0034

Jumpers-2 40.00 40.0039.00 30.77 35.000.00

329.00Giddy-Up / Caniche miniature (Arm Band #: R31012) - Eloïse Raiche6 )

Gambler-1 62.00 37.57 29.0029

Standard-1 5.00 5.0055.00 38.77 95.000.00

Jumpers-1 40.00 40.0041.00 40.97 35.000.00

Gambler-2 62.00 62.97 35.0035

Standard-2 20.00 20.0063.00 45.53 80.000.00

Jumpers-2 20.00 20.0039.00 31.97 55.000.00

295.18Pixel / Parson Russell Terrier (Arm Band #: R31015) - Nathalie Hubert7 )

Gambler-1 62.00 67.65 36.0036

Standard-1 0.00 0.0055.00 38.55 116.450.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 35.53 80.470.00

Standard-2 80.00 88.5763.00 71.57 8.57 11.43

Jumpers-2 50.00 58.1739.00 47.17 8.17 16.83

Gambler-2 62.00 60.14 34.0034
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527.70Goya / Caniche miniature (Arm Band #: R31637) - Annie Monette (2)1 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 32.39 83.610.00

Gambler-1 62.00 55.28 83.7277

Standard-1 0.00 0.0055.00 38.95 116.050.00

Jumpers-2 20.00 20.0039.00 33.13 55.000.00

Gambler-2 62.00 61.85 72.1572

Standard-2 0.00 0.0063.00 45.83 117.170.00

525.25Jessie James / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R31609) - Maureen Michaud (2)2 )

Standard-1 0.00 0.0055.00 34.01 120.990.00

Gambler-1 62.00 55.71 82.2976

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 25.75 90.250.00

Jumpers-2 5.00 5.0039.00 25.47 70.000.00

Gambler-2 62.00 72.27 35.0035

Standard-2 0.00 0.0063.00 36.28 126.720.00

465.02Mec / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R11608) - Annie Vézina3 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 27.48 88.520.00

Standard-1 0.00 0.0055.00 33.89 121.110.00

Gambler-1 62.00 63.01 30.0030

Gambler-2 62.00 75.33 44.0044

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0039.00 27.61 86.390.00

Standard-2 5.00 5.0063.00 38.98 95.000.00

452.89Foxsee Le Rêveur / Parson Russell Terrier (Arm Band #: R11631) - Michel Brune4 )

Gambler-1 62.00 58.62 48.0048

Standard-1 0.00 0.0055.00 40.02 114.980.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 33.80 82.200.00

Standard-2 60.00 60.0063.00 33.96 40.000.00

Gambler-2 62.00 56.60 84.4079

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0039.00 30.69 83.310.00

443.17Wendy / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R31640) - Amélie Gagnon-Dupont (2)5 )

Gambler-1 62.00 60.95 29.0029

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 31.30 84.700.00

Standard-1 10.00 10.0055.00 38.98 90.000.00

Standard-2 0.00 0.0063.00 41.90 121.100.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0039.00 27.63 86.370.00

Gambler-2 62.00 59.40 32.0032
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442.29Flip / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R31601) - Marie-Josée Tousignant (2)6 )

Standard-1 125.00 149.3355.00 79.33 24.33 0.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 32.10 83.900.00

Gambler-1 62.00 59.06 76.9474

Standard-2 0.00 0.0063.00 45.63 117.370.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0039.00 28.95 85.050.00

Gambler-2 62.00 59.97 79.0377

433.33Dune / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R11602) - Lucie Robertson7 )

Standard-1 15.00 15.0055.00 31.05 85.000.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 25.01 90.990.00

Gambler-1 62.00 57.08 56.0056

Gambler-2 62.00 63.03 26.0026

Standard-2 15.00 15.0063.00 38.98 85.000.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0039.00 23.66 90.340.00

413.20Daly / berger Shetland (Arm Band #: R11646) - Claire Bellehumeur8 )

Gambler-1 62.00 62.06 28.0028

Standard-1 10.00 10.0055.00 50.12 90.000.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 31.82 84.180.00

Standard-2 5.00 5.0063.00 41.65 95.000.00

Gambler-2 62.00 56.00 32.0032

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0039.00 29.98 84.020.00

390.85Patch / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R11600) - Jocelyne Charbonneau9 )

Jumpers-1 5.00 5.0041.00 33.95 70.000.00

Standard-1 15.00 15.0055.00 54.53 85.000.00

Gambler-1 62.00 59.22 24.0024

Gambler-2 62.00 51.57 38.0038

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0039.00 30.15 83.850.00

Standard-2 10.00 10.0063.00 55.48 90.000.00

378.31Maggie / Icelande Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R31617) - Donald Denette10 )

Gambler-1 62.00 55.91 79.0973

Standard-1 5.00 5.0055.00 46.91 95.000.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 38.42 77.580.00

Standard-2 90.00 98.2963.00 71.29 8.29 1.71

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0039.00 37.07 76.930.00

Gambler-2 62.00 54.38 48.0048
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372.02Ziggy / Caniche miniature (Arm Band #: R11619) - Jackie Ling Filion11 )

Standard-1 20.00 20.0055.00 44.43 80.000.00

Gambler-1 62.00 62.91 33.0033

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 29.98 86.020.00

Gambler-2 62.00 51.29 33.0033

Jumpers-2 5.00 5.0039.00 34.23 70.000.00

Standard-2 30.00 30.0063.00 59.57 70.000.00

369.30Sophie / Miniature Schnauzer (Arm Band #: R11636) - Nancy Corwin12 )

Gambler-1 62.00 66.98 32.0032

Standard-1 30.00 31.8355.00 56.83 1.83 68.17

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 33.60 82.400.00

Standard-2 10.00 10.0063.00 53.77 90.000.00

Gambler-2 62.00 68.92 27.0027

Jumpers-2 5.00 5.2739.00 39.27 0.27 69.73

365.79Saphir / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R11629) - Hélène Cossette13 )

Standard-1 45.00 48.2455.00 58.24 3.24 51.76

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 27.61 88.390.00

Gambler-1 62.00 64.65 32.0032

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0039.00 27.36 86.640.00

Standard-2 15.00 15.0063.00 44.15 85.000.00

Gambler-2 62.00 66.29 22.0022

352.15Sera / Schipperke (Arm Band #: R11620) - Isabelle St-Martin14 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 27.70 88.300.00

Standard-1 40.00 42.1555.00 57.15 2.15 57.85

Gambler-1 62.00 54.69 35.0035

Standard-2 30.00 30.0063.00 58.61 70.000.00

Jumpers-2 20.00 20.0039.00 35.74 55.000.00

Gambler-2 62.00 59.91 46.0046

307.27Gino / Caniche miniature (Arm Band #: R11614) - Claudette Thomas15 )

Jumpers-1 40.00 46.3641.00 47.36 6.36 28.64

Gambler-1 62.00 69.31 11.0011

Standard-1 25.00 25.3955.00 55.39 0.39 74.61

Jumpers-2 0.00 3.5739.00 42.57 3.57 71.43

Gambler-2 62.00 55.97 18.0018

Standard-2 0.00 0.0063.00 59.41 103.590.00

http://www.angelfire.com/on/jumpingbean

Jumping Bean Software

Licensed to AAC 2012 Nationals/Regionals

atrembla
Rectangle



TimeSCT Course 
Faults

Total 
Faults

Time 
Faults

Aggregate PointsDog / Breed - Handler Total Event 
Points

Club Canin Chomedey 22-juin-12

AAC Nationals Aggregate Score

Total 
Points

22 inch Division
589.03Kira / Australian Cattle Dog (Arm Band #: R12255) - Francis Gélinas1 )

Gambler-1 60.00 54.27 87.7382

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 25.09 87.910.00

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 32.36 119.640.00

Jumpers-2 5.00 5.0034.00 28.73 70.000.00

Standard-2 0.00 0.0059.00 35.71 123.290.00

Gambler-2 60.00 54.54 100.4695

564.43Chase / Australian Kelpie (Arm Band #: R12244) - Janet Karwowski2 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 25.52 87.480.00

Gambler-1 60.00 56.81 80.1977

Standard-1 10.00 10.0052.00 31.58 90.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 53.33 98.6792

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 25.71 83.290.00

Standard-2 0.00 0.0059.00 34.20 124.800.00

538.85Fuego / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R12209) - Edith Fontaine3 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 30.45 82.550.00

Gambler-1 60.00 55.27 72.7368

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 40.68 111.320.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 29.27 79.730.00

Standard-2 0.00 0.0059.00 40.16 118.840.00

Gambler-2 60.00 58.32 73.6872

518.53Caper / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R12202) - Tracy Carter (2)4 )

Gambler-1 60.00 57.40 88.6086

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 32.49 119.510.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 24.81 88.190.00

Gambler-2 60.00 60.66 53.0053

Standard-2 15.00 15.0059.00 33.96 85.000.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 24.77 84.230.00

514.91Spicy / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R12221) - Caroline Dugal5 )

Gambler-1 60.00 54.25 89.7584

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 34.46 117.540.00

Jumpers-1 10.00 10.0038.00 25.00 65.000.00

Standard-2 0.00 0.0059.00 37.38 121.620.00

Gambler-2 60.00 56.96 51.0051

Jumpers-2 5.00 5.0034.00 25.47 70.000.00
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498.38Rock-It / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R12213) - Pierre-Luc Cyr (2)6 )

Jumpers-1 5.00 5.0038.00 24.04 70.000.00

Gambler-1 60.00 52.33 95.6788

Standard-1 5.00 5.0052.00 30.59 95.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 52.49 104.5197

Standard-2 10.00 10.0059.00 40.42 90.000.00

Jumpers-2 30.00 31.8034.00 35.80 1.80 43.20

493.12Mika / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R32245) - Julie Labossière (2)7 )

Gambler-1 60.00 53.48 95.5289

Standard-1 5.00 5.0052.00 29.88 95.000.00

Jumpers-1 5.00 5.0038.00 24.70 70.000.00

Jumpers-2 30.00 30.0034.00 30.26 45.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 56.40 97.6094

Standard-2 10.00 10.0059.00 36.76 90.000.00

492.39Suka / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R32233) - Lucie Dessureault (2)8 )

Gambler-1 60.00 55.62 66.0066

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 32.91 119.090.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 24.01 88.990.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 23.69 85.310.00

Standard-2 20.00 20.0059.00 37.56 80.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 54.67 53.0053

465.37Olive / Vizsla (Arm Band #: R12222) - Joanie Leclair9 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 30.48 82.520.00

Standard-1 5.00 5.0052.00 38.91 95.000.00

Gambler-1 60.00 60.22 49.0049

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 28.59 80.410.00

Gambler-2 60.00 59.50 38.0038

Standard-2 0.00 0.0059.00 38.56 120.440.00

464.34Taz / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R12228) - Lise Vaillancourt10 )

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 31.57 120.430.00

Gambler-1 60.00 53.09 95.9189

Jumpers-1 25.00 25.0038.00 26.13 50.000.00

Jumpers-2 10.00 10.0034.00 27.05 65.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 60.20 53.0053

Standard-2 20.00 20.0059.00 35.85 80.000.00
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463.42Tânafon / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R32210) - Fred Waters (2)11 )

Jumpers-1 5.00 5.0038.00 24.47 70.000.00

Gambler-1 60.00 57.56 66.0066

Standard-1 5.00 5.0052.00 27.45 95.000.00

Standard-2 65.00 65.0059.00 34.66 35.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 54.48 110.52105

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 22.10 86.900.00

451.41Love / Berger Australien (Arm Band #: R32249) - Camille Boucher12 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 27.20 85.800.00

Gambler-1 60.00 63.85 37.0037

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 42.35 109.650.00

Standard-2 10.00 10.0059.00 44.26 90.000.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 28.04 80.960.00

Gambler-2 60.00 61.46 48.0048

450.99Kayla / Nova Scotia Duck Toller (Arm Band #: R12223) - Elizabeth Gouin13 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 25.96 87.040.00

Gambler-1 60.00 57.05 79.9577

Standard-1 5.00 5.0052.00 31.67 95.000.00

Jumpers-2 5.00 5.0034.00 28.92 70.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 55.70 49.0049

Standard-2 30.00 30.0059.00 44.66 70.000.00

440.98Benedicte / Berger Australien (Arm Band #: R12251) - Lilianne Geerts14 )

Jumpers-1 5.00 5.0038.00 32.27 70.000.00

Standard-1 25.00 25.0052.00 37.57 75.000.00

Gambler-1 60.00 59.10 66.9066

Standard-2 5.00 5.0059.00 40.37 95.000.00

Jumpers-2 25.00 25.0034.00 31.22 50.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 57.92 84.0882

433.94Lily / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R12235) - Priscilla Angers15 )

Gambler-1 60.00 55.06 85.9481

Standard-1 30.00 30.0052.00 41.06 70.000.00

Jumpers-1 10.00 10.0038.00 23.83 65.000.00

Jumpers-2 10.00 10.0034.00 24.28 65.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 50.65 58.0058

Standard-2 10.00 10.0059.00 44.48 90.000.00
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426.16Keeno / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R12219) - Ginette Boudrias16 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 23.50 89.500.00

Standard-1 30.00 30.0052.00 41.30 70.000.00

Gambler-1 60.00 55.01 30.0030

Standard-2 35.00 35.0059.00 40.71 65.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 55.98 87.0283

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 24.36 84.640.00

423.26Maïka / Labrador (Arm Band #: R12236) - Sonia Gosselin17 )

Gambler-1 60.00 56.99 35.0035

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 27.43 85.570.00

Standard-1 5.00 5.0052.00 35.12 95.000.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 26.31 82.690.00

Gambler-2 60.00 51.59 40.0040

Standard-2 15.00 15.0059.00 38.57 85.000.00

421.45Noah / Berger Australien (Arm Band #: R12224) - Gilbert Brochu18 )

Standard-1 20.00 22.1452.00 54.14 2.14 77.86

Gambler-1 60.00 59.30 53.7053

Jumpers-1 0.00 1.8638.00 39.86 1.86 73.14

Gambler-2 60.00 61.34 36.0036

Standard-2 0.00 0.0059.00 51.18 107.820.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 2.0734.00 36.07 2.07 72.93

418.36Mistrale / Berger Australien (Arm Band #: R12218) - Isabelle Pivin19 )

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 40.09 111.910.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 28.47 84.530.00

Gambler-1 60.00 63.00 24.0024

Standard-2 20.00 20.0059.00 49.10 80.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 61.58 36.0036

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 27.08 81.920.00

401.42Oz / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R12242) - Claude Boisvert20 )

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 41.86 110.140.00

Gambler-1 60.00 68.76 33.0033

Jumpers-1 20.00 20.0038.00 27.68 55.000.00

Standard-2 0.00 0.0059.00 44.06 114.940.00

Gambler-2 60.00 67.71 24.0024

Jumpers-2 10.00 10.6634.00 34.66 0.66 64.34
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399.90Keeper / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R12226) - Tammy Gallacher21 )

Gambler-1 60.00 54.19 90.8185

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 24.09 88.910.00

Standard-1 25.00 25.0052.00 32.79 75.000.00

Standard-2 50.00 50.0059.00 39.62 50.000.00

Jumpers-2 20.00 24.8234.00 38.82 4.82 50.18

Gambler-2 60.00 60.56 45.0045

395.13Betty Boo / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R12214) - Sylvie Bégin22 )

Standard-1 10.00 10.0052.00 31.49 90.000.00

Gambler-1 60.00 53.17 37.0037

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 22.87 90.130.00

Gambler-2 60.00 59.72 38.0038

Standard-2 15.00 15.0059.00 32.42 85.000.00

Jumpers-2 20.00 20.0034.00 26.43 55.000.00

381.95Toscane / Springer Anglais (Arm Band #: R32229) - Michel Aubé23 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 34.24 78.760.00

Gambler-1 60.00 61.05 43.0043

Standard-1 5.00 5.0052.00 38.46 95.000.00

Standard-2 20.00 20.0059.00 42.09 80.000.00

Jumpers-2 20.00 20.8134.00 34.81 0.81 54.19

Gambler-2 60.00 61.10 31.0031

378.46Poker / Australian Cattle Dog (Arm Band #: R12247) - Martine Messier24 )

Standard-1 45.00 45.0052.00 29.81 55.000.00

Jumpers-1 5.00 5.0038.00 24.20 70.000.00

Gambler-1 60.00 54.54 82.4677

Gambler-2 60.00 63.01 46.0046

Standard-2 40.00 40.0059.00 46.07 60.000.00

Jumpers-2 10.00 10.0034.00 30.32 65.000.00

377.53Rudy / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R12212) - James Wilton25 )

Gambler-1 60.00 54.71 77.2972

Standard-1 25.00 25.0052.00 30.08 75.000.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 25.35 87.650.00

Gambler-2 60.00 59.76 75.2475

Standard-2 55.00 55.0059.00 53.24 45.000.00

Jumpers-2 50.00 57.6534.00 41.65 7.65 17.35
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377.00Fen / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R12206) - Fiona Robertson26 )

Gambler-1 60.00 64.44 33.0033

Standard-1 10.00 10.0052.00 32.03 90.000.00

Jumpers-1 5.00 5.0038.00 27.97 70.000.00

Jumpers-2 5.00 5.0034.00 24.35 70.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 50.67 39.0039

Standard-2 25.00 25.0059.00 35.72 75.000.00

375.79Gift / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R12253) - Johanne Marceau27 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 26.40 86.600.00

Standard-1 5.00 5.0052.00 38.69 95.000.00

Gambler-1 60.00 57.91 26.0026

Jumpers-2 5.00 5.0034.00 28.22 70.000.00

Standard-2 35.00 42.8159.00 66.81 7.81 57.19

Gambler-2 60.00 60.49 41.0041

369.37Roxy / Labrador (Arm Band #: R12246) - Steve Caskey28 )

Gambler-1 60.00 62.31 25.0025

Jumpers-1 5.00 5.0038.00 28.53 70.000.00

Standard-1 10.00 10.0052.00 38.66 90.000.00

Standard-2 25.00 25.0059.00 40.99 75.000.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 31.63 77.370.00

Gambler-2 60.00 62.98 32.0032

368.90Joé / Australian Cattle Dog (Arm Band #: R12220) - Lyse Savard29 )

Gambler-1 60.00 70.58 22.0022

Standard-1 20.00 21.1452.00 53.14 1.14 78.86

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 30.96 82.040.00

Gambler-2 60.00 67.33 31.0031

Standard-2 10.00 10.0059.00 51.33 90.000.00

Jumpers-2 10.00 10.0034.00 33.07 65.000.00

345.00Roxy / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R12238) - Myriam Roy30 )

Jumpers-1 25.00 25.0038.00 37.78 50.000.00

Gambler-1 60.00 58.20 42.0042

Standard-1 5.00 5.0052.00 45.15 95.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 59.15 28.0028

Jumpers-2 5.00 5.0034.00 27.97 70.000.00

Standard-2 40.00 40.0059.00 52.22 60.000.00
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26 inch Division
536.57Beaven / Chien d'eau du Portugal (Arm Band #: R12614) - Astrid Homet1 )

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 40.49 111.510.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 32.23 80.770.00

Gambler-1 60.00 57.16 71.8469

Gambler-2 60.00 55.25 79.7575

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 31.15 77.850.00

Standard-2 0.00 0.0059.00 44.15 114.850.00

516.86Ujo / Berger Belge Groenendal (Arm Band #: R12605) - Johanne Brouillard2 )

Jumpers-1 30.00 30.0038.00 27.24 45.000.00

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 30.15 121.850.00

Gambler-1 60.00 52.52 94.4887

Standard-2 0.00 0.0059.00 35.81 123.190.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 23.66 85.340.00

Gambler-2 60.00 60.52 47.0047

504.09Wescabelle / Berger Belge Groenendal (Arm Band #: R32601) - Renée Levesque 3 )

Gambler-1 60.00 56.25 93.7590

Standard-1 5.00 5.0052.00 31.34 95.000.00

Jumpers-1 5.00 5.0038.00 25.73 70.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 59.50 85.5085

Jumpers-2 35.00 35.0034.00 29.62 40.000.00

Standard-2 0.00 0.0059.00 39.16 119.840.00

477.88Take Off To Peace / Belgian Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R32613) - Christine Rediker4 )

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 34.90 117.100.00

Gambler-1 60.00 56.02 40.0040

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 27.61 85.390.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 28.12 80.880.00

Standard-2 0.00 0.0059.00 42.49 116.510.00

Gambler-2 60.00 53.12 38.0038

449.31Tofu / Chien Nu du Mexique (Arm Band #: R12604) - Anick Fournier5 )

Gambler-1 60.00 57.67 78.3376

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 43.11 108.890.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 31.47 81.530.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 31.44 77.560.00

Gambler-2 60.00 56.96 23.0023

Standard-2 20.00 20.0059.00 46.59 80.000.00
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448.15Brembo / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R12610) - Anick Madon6 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 29.12 83.880.00

Gambler-1 60.00 55.21 96.7992

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 39.46 112.540.00

Standard-2 30.00 30.0059.00 51.98 70.000.00

Jumpers-2 25.00 25.0634.00 34.06 0.06 49.94

Gambler-2 60.00 60.91 35.0035

416.64Topaze / Belgian Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R12612) - Lyne Michaud7 )

Standard-1 5.00 5.0052.00 29.59 95.000.00

Gambler-1 60.00 61.91 53.0053

Jumpers-1 5.00 5.0038.00 24.60 70.000.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 25.36 83.640.00

Gambler-2 60.00 56.20 35.0035

Standard-2 20.00 20.0059.00 35.93 80.000.00

413.04Gaïa / Berger belge Malinois (Arm Band #: R12600) - Francine Rivard8 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 32.70 80.300.00

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 43.49 108.510.00

Gambler-1 60.00 64.54 25.0025

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 32.77 76.230.00

Standard-2 20.00 20.0059.00 52.33 80.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 61.34 43.0043

399.84Éliot / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R12608) - Patrick Delisle9 )

Gambler-1 60.00 58.60 44.0044

Jumpers-1 5.00 5.0038.00 28.51 70.000.00

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 34.16 117.840.00

Standard-2 45.00 45.0059.00 45.01 55.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 58.15 43.0043

Jumpers-2 5.00 5.0034.00 24.69 70.000.00

381.07Oslo / Berger Australien (Arm Band #: R12611) - Kathleen Villiard (2)10 )

Gambler-1 60.00 55.42 28.0028

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 32.87 80.130.00

Standard-1 5.00 5.0052.00 41.55 95.000.00

Jumpers-2 5.00 7.0634.00 36.06 2.06 67.94

Standard-2 15.00 15.0059.00 44.43 85.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 58.15 25.0025
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385.94Noisette / Lhasa Apso (Arm Band #: S30601) - Nathalie Bérubé1 )

Gambler-1 62.00 58.78 38.0038

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 35.53 80.470.00

Standard-1 30.00 30.0055.00 43.84 70.000.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0039.00 33.53 80.470.00

Gambler-2 62.00 62.46 22.0022

Standard-2 5.00 5.0063.00 57.16 95.000.00

382.73Spirit Dancer / Papillon (Arm Band #: S30605) - Maxine Holmes (2)2 )

Gambler-1 62.00 60.45 61.5560

Standard-1 30.00 44.1055.00 69.10 14.10 55.90

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 38.59 77.410.00

Gambler-2 62.00 62.34 29.0029

Jumpers-2 5.00 9.5339.00 43.53 4.53 65.47

Standard-2 5.00 6.6063.00 64.60 1.60 93.40

307.17Lady / All Canadian (Arm Band #: S30602) - Hélène Auger3 )

Gambler-1 62.00 74.02 20.0020

Jumpers-1 5.00 14.3841.00 50.38 9.38 60.62

Standard-1 25.00 25.0055.00 52.70 75.000.00

Standard-2 25.00 29.2563.00 67.25 4.25 70.75

Gambler-2 62.00 63.08 25.0025

Jumpers-2 5.00 19.2039.00 53.20 14.20 55.80

243.91Angel / Jack Russell Terrier (Arm Band #: S30607) - Maryse Demers4 )

Gambler-1 62.00 62.95 22.0022

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 35.21 80.790.00

Standard-1 110.00 155.1755.00 100.17 45.17 0.00

Gambler-2 62.00 60.71 29.0029

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0039.00 34.47 79.530.00

Standard-2 50.00 67.4163.00 80.41 17.41 32.59
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10 inch Division
427.80Poupée / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S31003) - Martine Laperrière (2)1 )

Standard-1 0.00 0.0055.00 50.51 104.490.00

Jumpers-1 10.00 16.9441.00 47.94 6.94 58.06

Gambler-1 62.00 63.54 35.0035

Gambler-2 62.00 64.23 36.0036

Standard-2 0.00 0.0063.00 49.87 113.130.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0039.00 32.88 81.120.00

424.37Miro / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S21000) - Léonie Aubin St-Jean2 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 25.67 90.330.00

Gambler-1 62.00 65.81 27.0027

Standard-1 0.00 0.0055.00 33.30 121.700.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0039.00 28.11 85.890.00

Gambler-2 62.00 61.55 64.4564

Standard-2 65.00 65.0063.00 55.92 35.000.00

402.87Magic / Border Terrier (Arm Band #: S21001) - Martin Dubois3 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0041.00 33.25 82.750.00

Standard-1 25.00 25.0055.00 45.14 75.000.00

Gambler-1 62.00 62.05 40.0040

Standard-2 0.00 0.0063.00 59.34 103.660.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0039.00 38.54 75.460.00

Gambler-2 62.00 66.35 26.0026

370.38Shiraz / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S21017) - Michel Beaupré4 )

Standard-1 0.00 0.0055.00 47.44 107.560.00

Gambler-1 62.00 63.17 36.0036

Jumpers-1 20.00 22.3941.00 43.39 2.39 52.61

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.7939.00 39.79 0.79 74.21

Standard-2 30.00 30.0063.00 60.72 70.000.00

Gambler-2 62.00 54.27 30.0030

351.76Fredon / boston terrier X caniche (Arm Band #: S31024) - Isabelle Gauthier (2)5 )

Jumpers-1 20.00 20.0041.00 27.98 55.000.00

Gambler-1 62.00 60.95 24.0024

Standard-1 0.00 0.0055.00 33.24 121.760.00

Standard-2 25.00 25.0063.00 48.25 75.000.00

Jumpers-2 25.00 25.0039.00 30.87 50.000.00

Gambler-2 62.00 67.29 26.0026
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540.16Tamy / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S21645) - Martine Ferrari1 )

Gambler-1 60.00 55.64 76.3672

Jumpers-1 20.00 20.0038.00 27.89 55.000.00

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 35.33 116.670.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 25.13 83.870.00

Gambler-2 60.00 58.97 92.0391

Standard-2 0.00 0.0059.00 42.77 116.230.00

513.33Démone / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S21607) - Marie-Claude Chouinard2 )

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 32.51 119.490.00

Gambler-1 60.00 55.26 102.7498

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 22.90 90.100.00

Jumpers-2 25.00 25.0034.00 31.50 50.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 55.25 56.0056

Standard-2 5.00 5.0059.00 44.20 95.000.00

470.12Comète / Berger Australien (Arm Band #: S21647) - Gabriel Gagnon3 )

Jumpers-1 5.00 5.0038.00 25.25 70.000.00

Standard-1 5.00 5.0052.00 39.81 95.000.00

Gambler-1 60.00 56.05 81.9578

Gambler-2 60.00 58.74 46.0046

Standard-2 5.00 5.0059.00 45.54 95.000.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 26.83 82.170.00

444.00Kyra / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: S21644) - Louise Gamache4 )

Gambler-1 60.00 76.24 61.0061

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 26.22 86.780.00

Standard-1 5.00 5.0052.00 38.21 95.000.00

Standard-2 5.00 5.0059.00 44.24 95.000.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 27.78 81.220.00

Gambler-2 60.00 66.58 25.0025

443.28Nikita / Berger des Pyrenées (Arm Band #: S21612) - Roxanne Tremblay5 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 25.36 87.640.00

Gambler-1 60.00 58.36 84.6483

Standard-1 15.00 15.0052.00 43.74 85.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 54.60 41.0041

Standard-2 10.00 10.0059.00 41.52 90.000.00

Jumpers-2 20.00 20.0034.00 30.37 55.000.00
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426.72Sonicka / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S21643) - Guy Lacoursière6 )

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 32.63 119.370.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 23.65 89.350.00

Gambler-1 60.00 58.41 45.0045

Jumpers-2 20.00 20.0034.00 27.05 55.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 58.40 48.0048

Standard-2 30.00 30.0059.00 43.55 70.000.00

371.00Abby / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S21613) - Jason-Elvis Métivier7 )

Gambler-1 60.00 66.10 30.0030

Standard-1 10.00 10.0052.00 37.87 90.000.00

Jumpers-1 20.00 20.0038.00 28.37 55.000.00

Jumpers-2 20.00 20.0034.00 30.04 55.000.00

Standard-2 5.00 5.0059.00 41.89 95.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 58.29 46.0046

367.01Merlin / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S31630) - Emilie Seney8 )

Gambler-1 60.00 59.16 31.0031

Jumpers-1 0.00 2.6138.00 40.61 2.61 72.39

Standard-1 10.00 10.0052.00 49.79 90.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 70.39 26.0026

Standard-2 20.00 22.5659.00 61.56 2.56 77.44

Jumpers-2 0.00 4.8234.00 38.82 4.82 70.18

359.75Rescue / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: S21611) - Chantal Bernier9 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 27.89 85.110.00

Gambler-1 60.00 62.03 50.0050

Standard-1 15.00 15.0052.00 44.50 85.000.00

Jumpers-2 25.00 28.3634.00 37.36 3.36 46.64

Gambler-2 60.00 66.00 33.0033

Standard-2 40.00 40.0059.00 56.77 60.000.00

353.81Ghillie / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S31615) - Fred Waters (2)10 )

Standard-1 15.00 15.0052.00 34.05 85.000.00

Gambler-1 60.00 53.55 67.0067

Jumpers-1 30.00 30.0038.00 30.79 45.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 55.19 86.8182

Jumpers-2 5.00 5.0034.00 24.25 70.000.00

Standard-2 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00
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533.63Chanel / Dalmatian (Arm Band #: S32230) - Julie Labossière (2)1 )

Standard-1 5.00 5.0052.00 37.63 95.000.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 33.16 79.840.00

Gambler-1 60.00 58.95 80.0579

Standard-2 0.00 0.0059.00 41.23 117.770.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 29.84 79.160.00

Gambler-2 60.00 57.19 81.8179

463.72Race / Berger belge Malinois (Arm Band #: S22205) - Brigitte Sylvain2 )

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 37.85 114.150.00

Gambler-1 60.00 62.50 41.0041

Jumpers-1 20.00 20.0038.00 33.30 55.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 57.14 78.8676

Standard-2 5.00 5.0059.00 48.30 95.000.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 29.29 79.710.00

461.70Shoukas / Berger Belge Groenendal (Arm Band #: S32248) - Renée Levesque (2)3 )

Gambler-1 60.00 55.78 102.2298

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 24.52 88.480.00

Standard-1 10.00 10.0052.00 30.21 90.000.00

Jumpers-2 5.00 5.0034.00 24.49 70.000.00

Standard-2 25.00 25.0059.00 36.74 75.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 64.52 36.0036

445.72Ruby / Golden Retriever (Arm Band #: S22250) - Christine Gardner4 )

Gambler-1 60.00 55.83 93.1789

Standard-1 5.00 5.0052.00 35.50 95.000.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 26.45 86.550.00

Gambler-2 60.00 59.24 41.0041

Jumpers-2 20.00 20.0034.00 31.34 55.000.00

Standard-2 25.00 25.0059.00 41.65 75.000.00

431.92Soya / Griffon Korthal (Arm Band #: S32252) - Marie-Josée Tousignant (2)5 )

Standard-1 5.00 5.0052.00 35.61 95.000.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 28.23 84.770.00

Gambler-1 60.00 51.49 82.5174

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 28.36 80.640.00

Standard-2 60.00 60.0059.00 36.24 40.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 60.17 49.0049
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420.03Maggie / All Canadian (Arm Band #: S22239) - Berverley Stevens6 )

Gambler-1 60.00 56.92 85.0882

Standard-1 5.00 5.0052.00 36.01 95.000.00

Jumpers-1 5.00 5.0038.00 29.87 70.000.00

Standard-2 20.00 20.0059.00 57.74 80.000.00

Jumpers-2 5.00 7.0534.00 36.05 2.05 67.95

Gambler-2 60.00 63.40 22.0022

415.01Fiorano / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S22204) - Claudio Ferrari7 )

Gambler-1 60.00 54.99 39.0039

Standard-1 10.00 10.0052.00 35.76 90.000.00

Jumpers-1 5.00 5.0038.00 27.47 70.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 63.93 42.0042

Standard-2 5.00 5.0059.00 39.10 95.000.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 29.99 79.010.00

413.71Oslo / All Canadian (Arm Band #: S22203) - Genevière Morin8 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 30.29 82.710.00

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 42.26 109.740.00

Gambler-1 60.00 67.63 25.0025

Standard-2 0.00 0.0059.00 53.24 105.760.00

Gambler-2 60.00 69.03 32.0032

Jumpers-2 5.00 16.5034.00 45.50 11.50 58.50

413.32Miska / All Canadian (Arm Band #: S22215) - Jean-François Marcoux (2)9 )

Standard-1 20.00 20.0052.00 35.82 80.000.00

Gambler-1 60.00 62.46 47.0047

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 24.68 88.320.00

Gambler-2 60.00 61.99 38.0038

Jumpers-2 5.00 5.0034.00 24.08 70.000.00

Standard-2 10.00 10.0059.00 40.88 90.000.00

402.74Alika / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: S22237) - Manon Poirier10 )

Gambler-1 60.00 66.94 30.0030

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 34.19 78.810.00

Standard-1 0.00 0.0052.00 45.55 106.450.00

Standard-2 10.00 16.9059.00 65.90 6.90 83.10

Jumpers-2 0.00 2.6234.00 36.62 2.62 72.38

Gambler-2 60.00 63.51 32.0032
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381.40Moka / Berger Australien (Arm Band #: S22240) - Michel Paquette11 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 25.60 87.400.00

Standard-1 15.00 15.0052.00 46.84 85.000.00

Gambler-1 60.00 65.44 35.0035

Standard-2 30.00 30.0059.00 47.16 70.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 62.70 34.0034

Jumpers-2 5.00 5.0034.00 31.36 70.000.00

361.97Porto / Berger Australien (Arm Band #: S22254) - Denis Veillette12 )

Gambler-1 60.00 60.40 24.0024

Standard-1 5.00 5.0052.00 44.18 95.000.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 29.39 83.610.00

Standard-2 30.00 30.0059.00 51.58 70.000.00

Jumpers-2 5.00 5.6434.00 34.64 0.64 69.36

Gambler-2 60.00 68.56 20.0020

358.60Lyloo / Berger Allemand (Arm Band #: S22211) - Isabelle Perreault13 )

Gambler-1 60.00 61.25 25.0025

Jumpers-1 25.00 25.0038.00 36.98 50.000.00

Standard-1 5.00 5.0052.00 45.23 95.000.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0034.00 33.40 75.600.00

Gambler-2 60.00 71.14 33.0033

Standard-2 20.00 20.0059.00 55.05 80.000.00

340.33Snoreau / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S22217) - Eric Grenier14 )

Gambler-1 60.00 73.05 25.0025

Standard-1 15.00 19.8052.00 56.80 4.80 80.20

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0038.00 31.32 81.680.00

Jumpers-2 20.00 22.5534.00 36.55 2.55 52.45

Standard-2 25.00 25.0059.00 50.66 75.000.00

Gambler-2 60.00 59.09 26.0026

75.48Sharika / Lévrier Afghan (Arm Band #: S32232) - Isabelle Gauthier (2)15 )

Gambler-1 60.00 59.88 20.0020

Jumpers-1 25.00 52.8538.00 65.85 27.85 22.15

Standard-1 80.00 105.9752.00 77.97 25.97 0.00

Standard-2 110.00 162.9359.00 111.93 52.93 0.00

Gambler-2 60.00 75.26 21.0021

Jumpers-2 35.00 62.6734.00 61.67 27.67 12.33
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483.18Comme Elle / Yorkshire Terrier (Arm Band #: V30606) - Daniel Lalonde1 )

Gambler-1 66.00 68.99 43.2036

Standard-1 0.00 0.0066.00 51.89 114.110.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0049.00 40.36 83.640.00

Standard-2 0.00 0.0076.00 56.73 119.270.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0047.00 36.24 85.760.00

Gambler-2 66.00 68.49 37.2031

455.50Schummi / Shih Tzu (Arm Band #: V30600) - Nathaly Comtois2 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0049.00 39.11 84.890.00

Standard-1 0.00 0.0066.00 52.35 113.650.00

Gambler-1 66.00 74.61 27.6023

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0047.00 35.33 86.670.00

Standard-2 0.00 0.0076.00 58.51 117.490.00

Gambler-2 66.00 69.90 25.2021

401.42Chico / Chihuahua (Arm Band #: V30603) - Martine Laperrière (2)3 )

Gambler-1 66.00 70.36 13.2011

Jumpers-1 0.00 3.0849.00 52.08 3.08 71.92

Standard-1 5.00 5.0066.00 64.06 95.000.00

Gambler-2 66.00 74.26 31.2026

Standard-2 0.00 0.0076.00 57.84 118.160.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 3.0647.00 50.06 3.06 71.94
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589.34Kalin / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V21025) - Claude Lebel1 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0049.00 26.70 97.300.00

Standard-1 0.00 0.0066.00 36.35 129.650.00

Gambler-1 66.00 56.03 119.3797

Jumpers-2 5.00 5.0047.00 27.23 70.000.00

Standard-2 5.00 5.0076.00 40.95 95.000.00

Gambler-2 66.00 63.78 78.0269

567.11Picasso / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V21016) - Francis Moquin2 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0049.00 31.03 92.970.00

Standard-1 0.00 0.0066.00 42.64 123.360.00

Gambler-1 66.00 57.85 93.5577

Gambler-2 66.00 58.20 84.8070

Standard-2 20.00 20.0076.00 50.55 80.000.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0047.00 29.57 92.430.00

548.76Limousine / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V31022) - Sylvie Fontaine3 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0049.00 33.19 90.810.00

Gambler-1 66.00 54.95 96.4577

Standard-1 5.00 5.0066.00 36.57 95.000.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0047.00 28.73 93.270.00

Standard-2 0.00 0.0076.00 43.57 132.430.00

Gambler-2 66.00 61.49 40.8034

532.46Molly / Miniature Poodle (Arm Band #: V21018) - Guylaine Dubois4 )

Gambler-1 66.00 62.48 82.9272

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0049.00 29.90 94.100.00

Standard-1 5.00 5.0066.00 38.82 95.000.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0047.00 29.17 92.830.00

Gambler-2 66.00 65.59 72.6166

Standard-2 5.00 5.0076.00 49.94 95.000.00

454.36Copine / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V31004) - Suzanne Labrie (2)5 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0049.00 26.00 98.000.00

Standard-1 5.00 5.0066.00 33.06 95.000.00

Gambler-1 66.00 70.30 44.4037

Gambler-2 66.00 53.55 39.6033

Standard-2 20.00 20.0076.00 36.61 80.000.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0047.00 24.64 97.360.00
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419.63Zippy / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V31021) - Vicky Byrne (2)6 )

Standard-1 20.00 20.0066.00 49.40 80.000.00

Gambler-1 66.00 61.94 43.2036

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0049.00 35.21 88.790.00

Gambler-2 66.00 52.99 34.8029

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0047.00 29.16 92.840.00

Standard-2 20.00 20.0076.00 46.38 80.000.00

372.97Myda / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V31008) - Gillian Shields (2)7 )

Gambler-1 66.00 64.11 24.0020

Standard-1 0.00 0.0066.00 50.83 115.170.00

Jumpers-1 10.00 10.0049.00 42.38 65.000.00

Gambler-2 66.00 69.70 28.8024

Jumpers-2 30.00 30.0047.00 45.28 45.000.00

Standard-2 5.00 5.0076.00 69.92 95.000.00

340.42Inouk / Caniche miniature (Arm Band #: V21002) - Lise Bergeron8 )

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0049.00 44.30 79.700.00

Standard-1 45.00 70.0566.00 91.05 25.05 29.95

Gambler-1 66.00 77.42 27.6023

Gambler-2 66.00 54.45 28.8024

Jumpers-2 0.00 5.6547.00 52.65 5.65 69.35

Standard-2 0.00 0.0076.00 70.98 105.020.00

320.40Nitro / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V21010) - Odrey Smith9 )

Jumpers-1 10.00 10.0049.00 28.09 65.000.00

Standard-1 35.00 35.0066.00 32.50 65.000.00

Gambler-1 66.00 69.02 33.6028

Gambler-2 66.00 57.18 46.8039

Standard-2 40.00 40.0076.00 55.42 60.000.00

Jumpers-2 25.00 25.0047.00 27.22 50.000.00

313.60Zack / American Cocker Spaniel (Arm Band #: V21023) - Louise Gagné10 )

Gambler-1 66.00 66.43 32.4027

Standard-1 10.00 10.0066.00 39.75 90.000.00

Jumpers-1 20.00 20.0049.00 38.95 55.000.00

Standard-2 50.00 50.0076.00 63.93 50.000.00

Gambler-2 66.00 59.97 31.2026

Jumpers-2 20.00 20.0047.00 34.78 55.000.00
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492.64Sidney / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: V21616) - Anne Tremblay1 )

Standard-1 5.00 5.0062.00 37.25 95.000.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0046.00 27.33 93.670.00

Gambler-1 64.00 60.45 46.8039

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0041.00 28.76 87.240.00

Gambler-2 64.00 53.36 42.0035

Standard-2 0.00 0.0071.00 43.07 127.930.00

476.81Lightning / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V31650) - Roxanne Leblanc-Sanfaçon2 )

Gambler-1 64.00 60.04 82.1671

Standard-1 5.00 5.0062.00 29.34 95.000.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0046.00 24.72 96.280.00

Standard-2 85.00 85.0071.00 27.81 15.000.00

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0041.00 23.02 92.980.00

Gambler-2 64.00 58.81 95.3981

331.39Théo / Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier (Arm Band #: V21625) - Sylvie Marchand3 )

Standard-1 15.00 20.1262.00 67.12 5.12 79.88

Jumpers-1 45.00 46.1046.00 47.10 1.10 28.90

Gambler-1 64.00 60.77 32.4027

Gambler-2 64.00 67.42 33.6028

Jumpers-2 5.00 12.5341.00 48.53 7.53 62.47

Standard-2 5.00 5.8671.00 71.86 0.86 94.14
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559.31Mohegan / Belgian Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V22225) - Louise Bertrand1 )

Standard-1 0.00 0.0062.00 39.07 122.930.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0046.00 28.78 92.220.00

Gambler-1 64.00 61.33 77.2768

Standard-2 0.00 0.0071.00 43.50 127.500.00

Gambler-2 64.00 64.32 52.8044

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.0041.00 29.41 86.590.00

534.70Kiva / Hungarian Vizsla (Arm Band #: V22200) - Julie Sansregret2 )

Standard-1 5.00 5.0062.00 32.28 95.000.00

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0046.00 29.29 91.710.00

Gambler-1 64.00 51.99 96.2176

Standard-2 0.00 0.0071.00 37.82 133.180.00

Jumpers-2 20.00 20.0041.00 31.27 55.000.00

Gambler-2 64.00 54.48 63.6053

494.58Eliot / Belgian Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V32208) - Suzanne Labrie (2)3 )

Standard-1 5.00 5.0062.00 31.76 95.000.00

Gambler-1 64.00 54.35 46.8039

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0046.00 26.09 94.910.00

Standard-2 0.00 0.0071.00 34.73 136.270.00

Jumpers-2 5.00 5.0041.00 25.48 70.000.00

Gambler-2 64.00 56.27 51.6043

439.70Chantoutou / Épagneul français (Arm Band #: V22227) - Sylvie Denault4 )

Gambler-1 64.00 57.96 48.0040

Jumpers-1 0.00 0.0046.00 44.00 77.000.00

Standard-1 0.00 0.0062.00 50.31 111.690.00

Gambler-2 64.00 70.00 38.4032

Jumpers-2 0.00 0.3941.00 41.39 0.39 74.61

Standard-2 10.00 10.0071.00 61.70 90.000.00
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